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DIMENSIONS
Living (lower)
Living (upper)
Garage

Porch

Total area

House width
House length

169.7
986
451

19
315.3m?
17.25
16.51

gallery

study nook

bedroom 4
3.6x3.0

bedroom 3
40x32

All facade images are for illustrative purposes only.
Materials, colours and inclusions may vary.
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